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SWT-WP2 (V2)
Built in thermocouple
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SWT-WP2
REF. NO CODE

1

2
3
4
5

7.2

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

WP2-FN02021
WP2-FN02011

WP1-90013
MAT-00002
WP1-05016

WP1-90017
WP1-90016
WP1-90019

Component Name
Hot Air Unit assy (230V)
Hot Air Unit assy (380V)
Housing assy
Silicon Roller (80mm)
Chain

6

1WP2-01033 Trundle

7

7.1

1WP2-90001 Guide Wheel assy

Transformer (380V)
Transformer (230V)

1WP1-90020 Drive PCB (380V)
1WP1-05019 Fuse 2A 

Drive PCB (230V)

Qty
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SWT-WP2 (230V)-1 

(Brushless)

1.1 1.2 1.3

1.4

REF. NO CODE
1.1

1
1.2
1.3

1
1
1

WP2-03003B
WP1-04002
WP1-90006b

Component Name Qty
Nozzle
Mica Tube

1.4 1WP1-FN0201 Blower assy (230V) (BL)
Heating Element (230V/4000W)
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SWT-WP2 (380V)-1 

(Brushless)

1.1 1.2 1.3

1.4

REF. NO CODE
1.1

1
1.2
1.3

1
1
1

WP2-03003B
WP1-0602011/S
WP1-90007b

Component Name Qty
Nozzle
Mica Tube

1.4 1WP1-FN0202 Blower assy (380V) (BL)
Heating Element (380V/5000W)
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SWT-WP2-2



REF. NO CODE
2.1

2

2.2
2.3
2.4

2.5

2.6

2
2
1
1
1
1
1

WP1-05012
WP1-05013
WP1-05022
WP1-05015
WP1-90002/230V
WP1-90002/380V
WP1-05014

Component Name Qty
Button (Green)
Button (Red)
Moving Switch
Main Switch
Display PCB (230V)
Display PCB (380V)
Power Cable Protection Sleeve

Page 6

SWT-WP2-2


